w
w
w
.flu
co
n
.co
.kr

- 1”(25A) ~ 3”(75A) 배관 size
- Air 구동의밸브동작
How to order 주문방법
FVAQ   □□□ - □□ - □□
① ② ③ ④ ⑤
① Model ② Body ③ Operating ④ Connection ⑤ O-Ring
20
25
32
40
50
65
75
V : PVDF
P : PVC
F : PTFE
C : CPVC
D : Double Acting U : Union
P : FPT
F : Flange
N : NPT
V : VITON
E : EPDM
F : ETP(Acid-resistance)
K : FFKM
N : NBR
Dimension 치수
설계치수는영업부에문의또는승인도를요청바랍니다. 상기치수는변경될수있습니다.
For exact size of each item. Please contact Sales Dept. Above-mentioned dimensions are changeable.
Front View
Top View
Side View
MODEL L A B C Ø E PT
20A 68.5 26.5 16 56 60 139 1/8”
25A 68.5 26.5 16 56 60 140 1/8”
32A 86 30.5 20 71 79 176 1/8”
40A 117 43 23 83 89 200 1/8”
50A 137 58 27 132 140 233 1/8”
65A 206 79 32 140 150 344 1/8”
75A 260 113.5 47 158 168 404 1/8”